2013-2014 GRANT RECIPIENTS FOR DISTRICT 5610 DISTRICT GRANT

Grant Number

13DIS01

13DIS02
13DIS03
13CAPO4

13CAPOS5

13DIS06

13DIS07

Club
Gregory

Sioux Falls West
Hot Springs
Sioux Falls South
Rapid City

Rapid City
Rushmore

Luverne
Pierre-Ft. Pierre

Grants Committee

Total Awarded

Award

$536.00

$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,027.00

$30563.00

Project Name

AED Installations for Local Bank & Grocery (legacy project needed
additional funds to complete)

Partner with CASA to Publicize Work and Need for Volunteers
Restroom on a Nature Trail
Food Packages for Overseas & Local Backpack Program

Disaster Recovery to Replace Trees in Storybook Island
Disaster Recovery to Replace Trees in Storybook Island

Nature Explore Outdoor Classroom
SD Discovery Town Garden Center - STEM Education for Children

Contingency of up to 20%



