2013-2014 GRANT RECIPIENTS FOR DISTRICT 5610 DISTRICT GRANT

Grant Number	Club	Award	Project Name
	Gregory	\$536.00	AED Installations for Local Bank & Grocery (legacy project needed additional funds to complete)
13DIS01	Sioux Falls West	\$2,500.00	Partner with CASA to Publicize Work and Need for Volunteers
13DIS02	Hot Springs	\$2,000.00	Restroom on a Nature Trail
13DIS03	Sioux Falls South	\$3,500.00	Food Packages for Overseas & Local Backpack Program
13CAP04	Rapid City	\$1,000.00	Disaster Recovery to Replace Trees in Storybook Island
13CAP05	Rapid City Rushmore	\$1,000.00	Disaster Recovery to Replace Trees in Storybook Island
13DIS06	Luverne	\$5,000.00	Nature Explore Outdoor Classroom
13DIS07	Pierre-Ft. Pierre	\$10,000.00	SD Discovery Town Garden Center - STEM Education for Children
	Grants Committee	\$5,027.00	Contingency of up to 20%
	Total Awarded	\$30563.00	